
Engaging Your Faith is a series of short, online 
presentations that invite participants to reflect on what it 
means to be people of faith in the contemporary world. 

Experienced lecturers from Catholic Theological College 
present on a variety of topics including Philosophy, Lumen 
Gentium, Spirituality, Biblical Studies, Christian Meditation, 
Theology, Interfaith Relations, Future Technology, and 
Science and Religion.

Visit our website for more information and to register.

Engaging Your Faith 
Online Series

Choose from 18 online sessions in May 2023

Photograph by Peter Casemento

Email Vi Panganiban for further information  
+61 3 9412 3333  |  278 Victoria Parade East Melbourne  |  ctc.edu.au

CRICOS: 01037A

See the next page for the list of topics 
and presenters.

Cost
•	 $25 per session 
•	 $40 per session for teachers 

seeking accreditation

These sessions are eligible for maintaining accreditation for teaching in Catholic schools in all Victorian 
and Queensland dioceses. In other dioceses, teachers should check with their education office. 

https://ctc.edu.au/news-and-events/engaging-your-faith/
mailto:vi.panganiban%40ctc.edu.au?subject=Engaging%20Your%20Faith
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May 2023 Sessions
Visit our website for more information and to register.

Day Title Bookings close

Monday 1 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

“Fancy Letting the Laity Study Theology!”  
The Legacy of Vatican II  
Presented by Rev. Dr Max Vodola

Thursday 27 April at 5pm

Tuesday 2 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Thriving Through Virtue 
Presented by Dr Callan Ledsham

Friday 28 April at 5pm

Wednesday 3 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Can a Scientist Believe in God? 
Presented by Rev. Dr Christopher Mulherin

Monday 1 May at 5pm

Thursday 4 May 
7pm - 8pm

How Can Poetry Enrich Our Faith Life? 
Presented by Rev. Prof. Austin Cooper OMI AM

Tuesday 2 May at 5pm

Monday 8 May 
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Imagining the Church Today: 
A Synodal Church as a Pilgrim Church 
Presented by Rev. Dr Jake Mudge

Thursday 4 May at 5pm

Tuesday 9 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

The Resurrection and the Life  
Presented by Dr Catherine Playoust

Friday 5 May at 5pm

Wednesday 10 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Walking the Tightrope Between Faith and Reason 
Presented by Br. Paul Creevey

Monday 8 May at 5pm

Thursday 11 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Why Be a Catholic? An Exercise in Apologetics 
Presented by Rev. Assoc. Prof. John Dupuche

Tuesday 9 May at 5pm

Monday 15 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Preparing for Pentecost 
Presented by Dr Catherine Playoust

Thursday 11 May at 5pm

Tuesday 16 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Jesus Christ for Me Today 
Presented by Rev. Dr Phillip Gleeson SDB

Friday 12 May at 5pm

Wednesday 17 May 
7pm - 8pm

The Breath in Prayer and Meditation 
Presented by Dr Christopher Morris

Monday 15 May at 5pm

Thursday 18 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Bringing the “Hidden Exiles” Home: Disability in 
Catholic Theology and Social Teaching  
Presented by Rev. Dr Justin Glyn SJ

Tuesday 16 May at 5pm

Monday 22 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Mystic Wisdom for a World on the Brink 
Presented by Dr Christopher Knauf

Thursday 18 May at 5pm

Tuesday 23 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

An Introduction to AI and Transhumanism ... for 
Christians 
Presented by Rev. Dr Christopher Mulherin

Friday 19 May at 5pm

Wednesday 24 May 
7pm - 9pm

Developing a “Gift for Searching” 
Presented by Dr Rina Madden

Monday 22 May at 5pm

Thursday 25 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Interfaith Relations:  
Enhancing Connections With Other Faiths 
Presented by Rev. Assoc. Prof. John Dupuche

Tuesday 23 May at 5pm

Friday 26 May 
7.30pm - 9pm

Mary, Mother of God and Mother of the Church 
Presented by Rev. Dr Simon Wayte MGL

Wednesday 24 May at 5pm

Monday 29 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

The Women in the Gospel of Matthew 
Presented by Dr Rosemary Canavan

Thursday 25 May at 5pm
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